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Willow Ridge Plaza 
Route 73 South & Ardsley Drive
Marlton, New Jersey 08053

For Lease

MARLTON, NJ - LAST 4,800 SF AVAILABLE



Willow Ridge Plaza - Last 4,800 SF Available
Route 73 South & Ardsley Drive  |  Marlton, New Jersey 08053

For Lease

Site Plan
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TRAFFIC SIGNAL WITH
DEDICATED LEFT
TURNING LANE

DEDICATED LEFT
TURNING LANE ON

ROUTE 73

Negotiating an LOI 
for 30,000 sq. ft.

Growing to a 
12,000 SF Store!

Last 4,830 
Square Feet

Coming Soon 
Rally House

© 2024 CBRE, Inc. All rights reserved. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but has not been verified for accuracy or 
completeness. You should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property and verify all information. Any reliance on this information 
is solely at your own risk. CBRE and the CBRE logo are service marks of CBRE, Inc. All other marks displayed on this document are the property of 
their respective owners, and the use of such logos does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement of CBRE. Photos herein are the property of 
their respective owners. Use of these images without the express written consent of the owner is prohibited.
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Commonwealth Drive
Commonwealth Drive

Ardsley DriveArdsley Drive

COMING SOON!

Willow Ridge Plaza - Last 4,800 SF Available
Route 73 South & Ardsley Drive  |  Marlton, New Jersey 08053
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Willow Ridge Plaza

Mile
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Marlton Crossing 
Shopping Center

Marlton Commons
Shopping Center

COMING SOON!

Contact Us
Jeffrey Cohen 
Executive Vice President 
484 567 2368 
jeffrey.cohen@cbre.com 
Licensed: DE, PA 
Licensed Salesperson: NJ 

Nelson Wax 
Senior Associate 
484 567 3347
nelson.wax@cbre.com 
Licensed: DE, PA 
Licensed Salesperson: NJ

Willow Ridge Plaza - Last 4,800 SF Available
Route 73 South & Ardsley Drive  |  Marlton, New Jersey 08053



2023 
Demographics

1 
Mile

3 
Miles

5 
Miles

Population 8,530 64,216 166,487

Average  
Household 
Income

$165,564 $166,495 $149,352

Median  
Household 
 Income

$123,207 $120,053 $106,957

Daytime 
Population

7,649 62,914 167,151

NJ | Burlington Co. (3Q22)

Current Selections
Current Activity and Profile Summary

1 BO 1Q05 30' $0-$0 0 0 0 0 84 0 0 0 0 0 84Marlton Woods Burl-SW Burl CN

2 BO 2Q06 85' $0-$0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 19Wellington Chase Burl-SW Burl CN

0 0 0 0 103 0 0 0 0 0Selection Totals 103

Sorted by Subdivision
Map
No TotalStatus

Lot
Size

Price
Range

Qtr
Starts

Ann
Starts

Qtr
Clos

Ann
Clos Occ Mod Fin Vac U/C VDL FutureSubdivision Name

Inventory

Sub Area

12 BO 1Q20 26' $340-$380 0 0 0 0 65 0 0 0 0 0 65Berkshire Woods Burl-SW Burl CN

6 BO 2Q13 120' $565-$718 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 17Bobbys Hunt Burl-SW Burl CN

1 Future $0-$0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 148 148Brandywine Main St LLC Cam-Camd

5 BO 3Q07 116' $0-$0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 16Chalfonte Estates Burl-SW Burl CN

8 BO 2Q08 80' $0-$0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 17Crofton Chase Burl-SW Burl CN

15 BO 4Q18 85' $420-$530 0 0 0 0 52 0 0 0 0 0 52Devonforde Estates Burl-SW Burl CN

9 Future $0-$0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 42Fox Hollow-Burlington Co Burl-SW Burl CN

14 BO 2Q17 100' $450-$450 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 13Grande at Evesham Burl-SW Burl CN

13 BO 2Q06 60' $0-$0 0 0 0 0 238 0 0 0 0 0 238Legacy Oaks At Evesham Burl-SW Burl CN

7 BO 2Q09 100' $0-$0 0 0 0 0 38 0 0 0 0 0 38Maple Glen (Burlington) Burl-SW Burl CN

3 BO 1Q05 30' $0-$0 0 0 0 0 84 0 0 0 0 0 84Marlton Woods Burl-SW Burl CN

11 BO 3Q17 24' $353-$353 0 0 0 0 49 0 0 0 0 0 49Ravenswood At Marlton Burl-SW Burl CN

2 BO 1Q14 80' $0-$0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 11Ryans Cove Burl-SW Burl CN

10 BO 4Q05 70' $0-$0 0 0 0 0 236 0 0 0 0 0 236Tanglewood Burl-SW Burl CN

4 BO 2Q06 85' $0-$0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 19Wellington Chase Burl-SW Burl CN

0 0 0 0 855 0 0 0 0 190Selection Totals 1,045

Map
No TotalStatus

Lot
Size

Price
Range

Qtr
Starts

Ann
Starts

Qtr
Clos

Ann
Clos Occ Mod Fin Vac U/C VDL FutureSubdivision Name

Inventory

Sub Area

16 Future $0-$0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10171 and 175 Hooton Rd Burl-SW Burl CN

30 Act 1Q21 $470-$536 4 26 6 25 25 1 0 20 0 0 46Autumn Park at Medford Burl-NEBurl Cn

15 Future $0-$0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11Avianna Estates (663 Walton 
Ave)

Burl-NEBurl Cn

21 BO 1Q20 26' $340-$380 0 0 0 0 65 0 0 0 0 0 65Berkshire Woods Burl-SW Burl CN

13 BO 2Q13 120' $565-$718 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 17Bobbys Hunt Burl-SW Burl CN

7 Future $0-$0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 148 148Brandywine Main St LLC Cam-Camd

1 Future $0-$0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 159 159Browning Lane Cam-Camd

5 BO 4Q06 60' $0-$0 0 0 0 0 165 0 0 0 0 0 165Centennial Mill/Singles Cam-Camd

4 BO 4Q09 25' $0-$0 0 0 0 0 236 0 0 0 0 0 236Centennial Mill/Townhomes Cam-Camd

12 BO 3Q07 116' $0-$0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 16Chalfonte Estates Burl-SW Burl CN

17 BO 2Q08 80' $0-$0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 17Crofton Chase Burl-SW Burl CN

24 BO 4Q18 85' $420-$530 0 0 0 0 52 0 0 0 0 0 52Devonforde Estates Burl-SW Burl CN

18 Future $0-$0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 42Fox Hollow-Burlington Co Burl-SW Burl CN

23 BO 2Q17 100' $450-$450 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 13Grande at Evesham Burl-SW Burl CN

27 BO 3Q10 100' $0-$0 0 0 0 0 53 0 0 0 0 0 53Grande At Springville, The Burl-SW Burl CN

6 Act 3Q14 100' $389-$389 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 20 21Haddonbrook Cam-Camd

34 BO 3Q22 60' $708-$726 0 24 9 56 85 0 0 0 0 0 85Hawthorne Estates Burl-NEBurl Cn

29 BO 4Q21 120' $529-$639 0 0 0 1 40 0 0 0 0 0 40Hayverhill Burl-SW Burl CN

35 BO 4Q20 48' $280-$349 0 0 0 0 226 0 0 0 0 0 226Heritage At Medford Burl-SW Burl CN

2 Future $0-$0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16Kresson Estates Cam-Camd

22 BO 2Q06 60' $0-$0 0 0 0 0 238 0 0 0 0 0 238Legacy Oaks At Evesham Burl-SW Burl CN

14 BO 2Q09 100' $0-$0 0 0 0 0 38 0 0 0 0 0 38Maple Glen (Burlington) Burl-SW Burl CN

10 BO 1Q05 30' $0-$0 0 0 0 0 84 0 0 0 0 0 84Marlton Woods Burl-SW Burl CN

36 Future $0-$0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30Medford Run Burl-SW Burl CN

31 Act 4Q20 $495-$513 6 38 16 52 85 1 0 16 0 0 102Medford Walk Burl-NEBurl Cn

20 BO 3Q17 24' $353-$353 0 0 0 0 49 0 0 0 0 0 49Ravenswood At Marlton Burl-SW Burl CN

No TotalStatus Size Range Starts Starts Clos Clos Occ Mod Fin Vac U/C VDL FutureSubdivision Name Sub Area

26 BO 3Q17 60' $295-$295 0 0 0 0 98 0 0 0 0 0 98Reserve At Marlton Burl-SW Burl CN

9 BO 1Q14 80' $0-$0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 11Ryans Cove Burl-SW Burl CN

8 Act 4Q20 100' $673-$756 1 7 4 21 21 0 0 2 0 0 23Ryder Club Cam-Blkwd-
Lndw

25 BO 3Q14 55'-60' $260-$300 0 0 0 0 57 0 0 0 0 0 57Sharps Run Burl-SW Burl CN

3 Act 1Q21 $0-$0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 163 0 163Silver Lake Townhomes Cam-Blkwd-
Lndw

19 BO 4Q05 70' $0-$0 0 0 0 0 236 0 0 0 0 0 236Tanglewood Burl-SW Burl CN

11 BO 2Q06 85' $0-$0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 19Wellington Chase Burl-SW Burl CN

33 BO 3Q16 100' $272-$353 0 0 0 0 96 0 0 0 0 0 96Wildflowers At Medford Burl-SW Burl CN

28 BO 2Q21 26' $420-$420 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 60Winding Brook Burl-NEBurl Cn

32 BO 3Q18 125' $348-$450 0 0 0 0 248 0 0 0 0 0 248Wyngate At Medford Burl-SW Burl CN

11 95 35 156 2,351 2 0 38 163 436Selection Totals 2,990

Map
No TotalStatus

Lot
Size

Price
Range

Qtr
Starts

Ann
Starts

Qtr
Clos

Ann
Clos Occ Mod Fin Vac U/C VDL FutureSubdivision Name

Inventory

Sub Area

1, 3 & 5 MILE METROSTUDY

Property Features

	+ Grocery Anchored –  Plus 
Marshalls, Old Navy, Ulta, 
Five Below and Skechers; 
Rally House Coming Soon!

	+ Superior Access

	+ Strong Daytime Population

   11	  95	  35	 156	 2,351	 2	 0	 38	 163	 436	 2,990SELECTION TOTALS


